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Red Division

Rocky Mountain Wolverines
Stoopid Monkey

FSU

125 Gridiron Duds 2

Blue Division

The Brew Crew
MagiC_MaN
SAC

Citronaut

White Division

Boop
Hunters
Gettin' Lucky
Ballbusters 8

Total Points

Boop

The Brew Crew
Hunters

SAC

MagiC_MaN
Ballbusters 8

Gettin' Lucky
Rocky Mountain Wolverines
125 Gridiron Duds 2
Stoopid Monkey
FSU

Citronaut
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563.25
523.55
518.60
516.75
477.20
461.95
452.70
436.80
409.00
401.05
390.30
371.70
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
436.80
401.05
390.30
409.00

PF
523.55
477.20
516.75
371.70

PF
563.25
518.60
452.70
461.95
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PA
423.30
388.50
399.70
463.15

PA
438.50
491.25
487.15
475.95

PA
496.60
470.50
513.75
474.50

PTS
436.80
401.05
390.30
409.00

PTS
523.55
477.20
516.75
371.70

PTS
563.25
518.60
452.70
461.95

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Talladega Nights Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 5
Tue Oct 1 2:40pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



